
1 

 

                                                                                                                  
 

 

 

 

Corrigendum No 1 

to Call for Proposals for the Pilot Project on Defence Research 

 
 

 

In the below listed documents some corrections have been introduced  

 

 

 

CALL FOR PROPOSAL FOR THE PILOT PROJECT ON DEFENCE RESEARCH 

HISTORY OF CHANGES 

Version Publication Date Changes 

1 March 2016  

2 29 April 2016 Change of applicant(s) into 

consortium leader to be 

consistent with the 

submission form (page 20) 

3  13 May 2016 Deadline for submission has 

been extended to 23 June 

2016 

 

 

ANNEX 2 – MODEL GRANT AGREEMENT  

HISTORY OF CHANGES 

Version Publication Date Changes 

1 March 2016  

2 29 April 2016 - Change of the reference in 

Article I.3.8 

- Addition of publishable 

summary in article I.4.5 

- Change of the references 

in Article I.7.1 

- Correction of ‘Annex 1’in 

Article II.7 

- Change of the references 

in Article II.8.1 

- Correction in Article 

II.18.3.2 

- Corrections in Article 



2 

 

II.18.4.1  

- Correction in Article 

II.18.4.2 

- Correction of reference in 

Article II.19.3 

- Article II.23: deletion of 

one paragraph 

 

3  13 May 2016 -    

 

 

 

SUBMISSION FORM 

HISTORY OF CHANGES 

Version Publication Date Changes 

1 March 2016  

2 29 April 2016 Change of the word 

coordinator into consortium 

leader 

3  13 May 2016                     -    

 


